VXS BACKPLANES-DUAL STAR
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• 8, 12, 20 slots, other sizes available
• 6U (8, 21-slot), 7U (12, 20-slot) heights
• 160-pin, class II VME connectors
• Multi-Gig RT-2 P0 connectors
DESCRIPTION

LINE DRAWING
Total Slots            Switch Card Slots           Payload Slots           Width (in.)           Height (in.)           Part Number
ORDER INFORMATION
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
         8               2         6             6.36                                       10.32      101VXSD608
        12           2        10             9.60                    11.72      101VXSD712
        18          2        16             10.19                   10.32      101VXSD618
        20          2        18             16.00                   11.72      101VXSD720
        21          2                16 VXS, 3 VME64x            16.87                                      10.32       Contact Factory
9.600
11
.71
7
0.012
PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS
VXS BACKPLANES - DUAL STAR
(Example: 101VXSD720-0621R)
COMMON CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES
101 -_ _ _ _ _Configuration Product  Form Slots
Product
VXS = VITA 41 Compatible 7U
Topology
D = Dual Star
02-21 = Slots
Configuration
Power Interface
0   =   10 pin power tap with 6/32 screw
1   =   M4 threaded stud
2   =   10 pin power taps with busbar kit
9   =   Custom [9 _ _ _ sequential numbers]
X   =   Not applicable
J1 Connectors and Shrouds
0   =   Not applicable
1   =   Not applicable
2   =   160 pin 17mm with shrouds, all slots
3   =   160 pin 13mm with shrouds, all slots
4   =   160 pin 13mm without shrouds, all slots
5   =   160 pin 17mm without shrouds, all slots
6   =   160 pin 5mm without shrouds, all slots
7   =   Not applicable
8   =   160 pin 17mm slot 1, 5mm all other slots
X   =   Not applicable
J2 Connectors and Shrouds
0   =   Not applicable
1   =   Not applicable
2   =   160 pin 17mm with shrouds, all slots
3   =   160 pin 13mm with shrouds, all slots
4   =   160 pin 13mm without shrouds, all slots
5   =   160 pin 17mm without shrouds, all slots
6   =   160 pin 5mm without shrouds, all slots
X   =   Not applicable
J0 Connectors and Shrouds
0   =   No J0 connector
1   =   J0 [9 x 15 connector]
X   =   Not applicable
5   =   J2, first and last slots
RoHS Compliance
R   =   RoHS compliant
-0621  -0621R
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
VXS BACKPLANES-DUAL STAR
8-SLOT PORT MAPPING
Physical Slot
SP4